
This German-made revolver’s low price is a result of its alloy con-
struction, which will limit its durability and service life.

Warranty: Limited Life.

Blue
27 oz.
7.13 in.
5.38 in.
2.25 in.
4.00 in.

6 rds.
Rubber
3.25 in.
1.18 in.
1.79 in.
3.00 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$170EAA Windicator, .38 Special


