EAA Windicator, .38 Special				Retail Price\$170
			うう	
SPECIFICATIO	Warran	ty: Limited Life		
Metal Finish	Blue	Capacity	6 rds.	
Weight (empty)	27 oz.	Grip Material	Rubber	
Overall Length	7.13 in.	Length	3.25 in.	
Overall Height	5.38 in.	Width	1.18 in.	
Barrel Length	2.25 in.	Depth	1.79 in.	
Sight Radius	4.00 in.	Trigger Reach	3.00 in.	

This German-made revolver's low price is a result of its alloy construction, which will limit its durability and service life.